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1.1 MAIN

Star Trek Quick Reference
Star Trek Alien Quick Reference
Star Trek Time Travel Quick Reference
Star Trek Fan Club Top 25 Episodes

1.2 Star Trek Quick Reference

Star Trek Alien Quik Reference
REGULARS

Romulans
Klingons
Cardassians

Borg
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Jem’ Hadar

1.3 Romulan Episodes

EPISODES CONTAINING THE ROMULANS
QUICK REFERENCE

Star Trek Original Series
Balance of Terror
The Deadly Years

The Enterprise Incident

Star Trek-The Next Generation

The Neutral Zone The Survivors
The Enemy The Defector

Tin Man The Minds Eye
Redemption Redemption Pt.2
Unification Unification II
Face of the Enemy Birthright Pt.1l
Birthright Pt.2 The Chase
Timescape The Pegasus

Star Trek-Deep Space Nine
The Search Pt.1l

The Search Pt.2
Visionary

Improbable Cause
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The Die is Cast
Star Trek Voyager

Eye of the Needle

1.4 Klingon Episodes

EPISODES CONTAINING THE KLINGONS
QUICK REFERENCE

Star Trek - Original Series
Errand of Mercy
Friday’s Child
A Private Little War
Elaan of Troyius

Day of the Dove

Star Trek - The Next Generation

A Matter of Honor Heart of Glory
Emissary Reunion
Redemption Redemption Pt.2
New Ground Birthright Pt.1
Birthright Pt.2 The Chase

NOTE: Since Worf was a regular charactor, episodes containing
no Klingons other than Worf are omitted.

Star Trek - Deep Space Nine
Blood Oath
The House of Quark

The Way of the Warrior

1.5 Cardassian Episodes

EPISODES CONTAINING THE CARDASSIANS
QUICK REFERENCE
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Star Trek-The Next Generation
The Wounded
Chain of Command Pt.1
Chain of Command Pt.2
The Chase

Preemptive Strike

1.6

EPISODES CONTAINING THE BORG
QUICK REFERENCE

Star Trek-The Next Generation

Q Who

The Best of Both Worlds Pt.1l
The Best of Both Worlds Pt.2
I Borg

Descent Pt.l1l

Descent Pt.2

1.7 Jem’Hadar Episodes

EPISODES CONTAINING THE JEM’HADAR
QUICK REFERENCE

Star Trek-Deep Space Nine

Jem’ Hadar

The Search Pt.1
The Search Pt.2
The_Abandoned

Hippocratic Oath
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1.8 Star Trek Time Travel Quick Reference

Star Trek Time Travel Episodes

This section is kinda broad. In some of these episodes, the time
travel was real, whereas in others, it may have been an illusion.

Star Trek Original Episodes

Yesterday is Today City on the Edge of Forever
Assignment Earth Spectre of the Gun
All Our Yesterdays

Star Trek-The Next Generation

Time Squared Yesterday’s Enterprise
A Matter of Time Cause and Effect

The Inner Light Times Arrow Pt.1l

Times Arrow Pt.2 Timescape

Captains Holiday Future Imperfect

Q Who Tapestry

All Good Things
Star Trek-Deep Space Nine
Past Tense Part 1 Past Tense Part 2
The Visitor
Star Trek Voyager

Parallax Time and Again

1.9 Document 0

STAR TREK FAN CLUB TOP 25 EPISODES

1. City on the Edge of Forever 2. The Doomsday Machine
3. The Best of Both Worlds Pt.1l 4. Yesterday’s Enterprise
5. Amok Time 6. The Measure of a Man

7. The Menagerie/The Cage 8. Q Who




TrekGuide_MSC

6/6

11.

13.

15.

17.

19.

21.

23.

25.

11001001

Mirror, Mirror

All Good Things...

Shore Leave

Journey to Babel

The Trouble with Tribbles
The Survivors

The First Duty

The Ultimate Computer

10.

12.

14.

16.

18.

20.

22.

24.

Balance of Terror
Duet

Family

Tapestry

A Piece of the Action
A Taste of Armageddon
The Host

Reunion
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